
1 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎もみじ中学校 11 119.11 67.71 51.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.06 11.161 3 1 2 2

2 3S 4.30 1.03 5.332 2 2 2 4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 2 3 1 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.781 1 2 2 3

5 2Aq q 3.30 -0.07 3.23-1 0 0 0 0

6 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.95 8.211 2 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 3 2 1

8 3F+2A+2T+SEQ 10.89 X 0.85 11.742 2 1 1 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.320 1 2 1 3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 3 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 3 3 2

59.54 67.71

Composition 2.67 6.405.75 6.25 7.00 6.00 7.00

Presentation 2.67 6.406.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.456.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

51.40

2 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 8 72.45 37.14 36.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.671 1 -1 0 1

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.44 2.80-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.740 1 2 2 2

5 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.07 5.670 1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-3 -1 -1 -3 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 1 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

39.74 37.14

Composition 2.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.404.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.75

36.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 6 72.23 34.84 37.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 0 1 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.26 4.861 1 1 0 1

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.40 2.90-2 -1 -2 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.61 X -0.34 5.27-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 0 -2 -1 -2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

10 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 1 1 2

34.61 34.84

Composition 2.67 4.654.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00

37.39

4 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 4 70.43 34.58 36.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -2 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 2 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 1 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-1 -1 -2 -2 0

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-1 0 1 1 1

9 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.04 4.440 0 0 0 1

10 2Lz!+2T< ! F 3.45 X -1.05 2.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 2 0 -1

34.68 34.58

Composition 2.67 4.704.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.654.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.454.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

36.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/01/12 15:24 Page 2



5 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 66.10 29.71 37.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 1 -1 -1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 1 2 1

6 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz!+2Lo+1A+SEQ ! 5.39 X -0.29 5.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.22 3.19-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 -1 0

10 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.34 1.54-2 -2 -4 0 -1

32.30 29.71

Composition 2.67 4.804.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

37.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 10 64.19 27.94 37.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -1.54 2.86-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F!q+2Tq+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.76 4.04-4 -5 -5 -5 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.140 -1 -2 0 0

7 1A<< << F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lzq+2Loq q 4.18 X -0.76 3.42-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

9 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 0 2 1

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 1 2 1

29.69 27.94

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.654.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

37.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技
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7 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 9 64.04 27.53 37.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.95 1.69-5 -2 -3 -4 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

5 2Lz!q+2Lo< ! 3.46 -0.97 2.49-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 2Fq+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.07 3.34-1 -1 2 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 0

10 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.67 1.64-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 0

31.17 27.53

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.554.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

37.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 7 63.32 27.74 36.58 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 2 0 0 0

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 2 0 0 0

4 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 2 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 2F!q+1T ! 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 SSp1 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 -1 -1 0

29.50 27.74

Composition 2.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.804.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

36.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技
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9 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

弟子屈中学校 5 60.69 28.11 34.58 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.34 3.06-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.05 3.550 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 SSp4 2.50 0.10 2.60-1 1 0 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 0 1 2

29.70 28.11

Composition 2.67 4.303.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.253.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75

34.58

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 岩  野  美  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 2 60.40 26.23 34.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.17 5.430 -1 -2 0 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.11 2.090 -1 -2 -2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -2 0

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-4 -1 -1 -4 0

7 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.16 1.71-1 -2 -2 -1 0

8 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.29-2 -1 0 -3 -1

28.60 26.23

Composition 2.67 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

34.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技
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11 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

阿寒中学校（阿） 1 50.55 21.38 30.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 1 0 -1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 0 -1 -2 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

7 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.04 3.230 0 0 0 1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.16 0.39-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

22.89 21.38

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.703.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

30.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子Aクラス

令和6年度　北海道中学校体育大会

第55回　北海道中学校スケート大会フィギュアスケート競技
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